Press a button–not your budget
There have never been particle counters quite like these: one switch, one display, quick
results. At an unbeatable price. Just turn the lightweight counter on, check the display,
and turn it off. Walk around a room, scan a filter, and watch the particle concentration
readout change! Measuring filter effectiveness, checking cleanroom status, and
troubleshooting contamination has never been this easy and fast.
If you need to monitor particle concentration, the Model 228 takes a
six-second sample, then calculates and displays the concentration in particles per

Carrying/Shipping Case
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES
Model 228/229 Airborne Particle Counters
PN  705051–REV. 6/99
ENGLAND
Pegasus House
Haddenham Business Park
Haddenham
Bucks HP17 8LL
England, United Kingdom
Tel 44 (0) 1844 299 336
Fax 44 (0) 1844 299 379
FRANCE
100 rue Blaise Pascal
ZI les Mardelles
93605 Aulnay-sous-Bois Cedex
France
Tel 33 (0) 1 58 03 05 00
Fax 33 (0) 1 48 66 46 66
GERMANY
Ostwall 30
Lüdinghausen D-59348
Germany
Tel 49 (0) 25 91 30 91
Fax 49 (0) 25 91 50 14
SCOTLAND
CEL Enterprise Centre
58 Cornton Road
Stirling FK9 5AT
Scotland, United Kingdom
Tel 44 (0) 1786 448 338
Fax 44 (0) 1786 448 711
UNITED STATES
481 California Avenue
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526
United States